## 39th Annual Kolache Festival Saturday, September 14, 2024

## Informational Booth Application

**Howdy Friends:** 

These booth spaces are offered **only** for **informational booths and non-profit organizations** with a fee of \$150. **Entry fee must accompany entry form by August 1, 2024.** Fees are payable to KOLACHE FESTIVAL and mailed to the address at the bottom of this letter.

NOLACHE BAKE

Booth spaces are 10'x10'. You need to bring your own display equipment and tables. Posters and signs are permitted in booths stating the name of the organization or business.

AS ALWAYS COME PREPARED FOR ANY WEATHER CHANGES.

We welcome your participation and look forward to visiting with those of you who have so faithfully kept returning year after year. For more information, you can access the Burleson County Chamber of Commerce at 979-567-0000 or online at <a href="https://www.burlesoncountytx.com/kolache-fest/">www.burlesoncountytx.com/kolache-fest/</a>.

## Informational Booth Application

39th Annual Kolache Festival – Saturday, September 14, 2024

Sour / William Roading Festivate Gal	turday, deptember 14, 2024	Ž.
DEADLINE: August 1, 2024	Please reserve booth space(s) a Per Booth: \$150	t the Kolache Festival.
Name of Business or Organization:	- 1	
Contact Name:	——————————————————————————————————————	O. L.
Address:	,	43
Telephone:	CUE FECT	IIIAI :
Information Displayed in Booth:	THE LEGI	IVAL,

Mail check to: Burleson County Chamber of Commerce Kolache Festival 301 N Main Street

Caldwell, TX 77836

